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Fall Term Winter Term 

BIOPHYS 9515A (total credit 0.5) 
Intro to Medical Imaging 

Course co-ordinator: 
Maria Drangova 

mdrangova@robarts.ca 
 

 
BIOPHYS 9507B (total credit 0.5) 

Clinical Physics: Practice and Quality 
Assurance 

Course co-ordinator: 
Stewart Gaede 

Stewart.Gaede@lhsc.on.ca 
 
 

 
PHYS 9655A (total credit 0.5) 

Radiological Physics 

Course co-ordinator: 
Eugene Wong 

ewong4@uwo.ca 
 

BIOPHYS 9567B (total credit 0.5) 
Radiation Biology with Biomedical 

Applications 

Offered by Distance Studies 

Course co-ordinator: 
Scott Karnas 

Scott.Karnas@lhsc.on.ca 

 
BIOPHYS 9672 (total credit 1.0) 
Practical Radiotherapy Physics 

1st term 

Course co-ordinator:  
Kathleen Surry 

Kathleen.Surry@lhsc.on.ca 
 

 
BIOPHYS 9672  

Practical Radiotherapy Physics 
2nd term 

Course co-ordinator: 
Kathleen Surry 

Kathleen.Surry@lhsc.on.ca 

 

 
PHYSIOL 2130 (total credit 1.0) 

Human Physiology 
1st term 

Offered by Distance Studies 

Course co-ordinator: 
Christine Bell 

christine.bell@uwo.ca 
 

PHYSIOL 2130  
Human Physiology 

2nd term 

Offered by Distance Studies 

Course co-ordinator: 
Christine Bell 

christine.bell@uwo.ca 

 
Anatomy for CAMPEP Biophysics 

(total credit 0.5) 

(Course Number & Outline To Follow) 

1st term 

Course Co-ordinator: 
Michele Barbeau 

Michele.Barbeau@schulich.uwo.ca 

 
Anatomy for CAMPEP Biophysics 

(Course Number & Outline To Follow) 

2nd term 

Course Co-ordinator: 
Michele Barbeau 

Michele.Barbeau@schulich.uwo.ca 

BIOPHYS 9513 (total credit 1.0) 
Scientific Communications 

1st term  

Course co-ordinator: 
Matthew Teeter 

Matthew.Teeter@lhsc.on.ca 
 

BIOPHYS 9513 
Scientific Communications 

2nd term 

Course co-ordinator: 
Matthew Teeter 

Matthew.Teeter@lhsc.on.ca 

BIOPHYS 9700 (total credit 0.0) 
Graduate Seminars 

Course co-ordinator: 
Matthew Teeter 

Matthew.Teeter@lhsc.on.ca 
 

BIOPHYS 9700  
Graduate Seminars 

Course co-ordinator: 
Matthew Teeter 

Matthew.Teeter@lhsc.on.ca 
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